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 CIPS Advanced Diploma in Procurement and Supply
Module: Managing Teams and Individuals (L5M1)
	Date



	19th October 2020, Monday

	26th October 2020, Monday

	2nd November 2020, Monday

	23rd November 2020, Monday

	30th November 2020, Monday

	7th December 2020, Monday


Module: Managing Supply Chain Risk (L5M2) & Managing Contractual Risk (L5M3)  
	Date



	14th December 2021, Monday

	4th January 2021, Monday

	11th January 2021, Monday

	18th January 2021, Monday

	25th January 2021, Monday

	1st February 2021, Monday


Module: Advanced Contract & Financial Management (L5M4)

	Date



	8th February 2021, Monday

	15th February 2021, Monday

	22nd February 2021, Monday

	1st March 2021, Monday

	8th March 2021, Monday

	29th March 2021, Monday


Module: Managing Ethical Procurement and Supply (L5M5) & Achieving Competitive Advantage Through the Supply Chain(L5M7) 

	Date



	5th April 2021, Monday

	12th April 2021, Monday

	19th April 2021, Monday

	26th April 2021, Monday

	3rd May 2021, Monday

	10th May 2021, Monday


Module: Category Management (L5M6) & Project & Change Management (L5M8)  
	Date



	31st May 2021, Monday

	7th June 2021, Monday

	14th June 2021, Monday

	21st June 2021, Monday

	28th June 2021, Friday

	5th July 2021, Friday
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